
51701
PERSONAL 
HAND HELD 
SHOWERS
n	60"-82" (1524 mm -2083 mm) Stretchable 

Metal Hose, 70" (1778 mm) Ultra Flex 
Hose, 60" (1524 mm) Ultra Flex Hose

n 29" Wall Bar, 28" Wall Bar, 24" Wall Bar, 
24" Glide Rail Wall Mount, or Shower   
Arm Mount

Submitted Model No.:________________________________________________
Specific Features:___________________________________________________

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
• Hand held shower with seven spray patterns -- not       
   a positive shut-off.
• Wall bar w/adjustable slide (allows for adjustable     
   shower height).  Not to be used as a grab bar.  Not     
   ADA compliant.
• 2.5 gpm @ 80 psi (9.5 L/min @ 552 kPa)

DSP-B-51701 Rev. A
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2.0 gpm @ 80 psi
Kitchen, Lavatory, Bar

17/18/19 gpm @ 60 psi
Roman Tubs
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2.5 gpm @ 80 psi
Showerheads, Hand Held Showers

1.0 gal = 3.785 liters
1.0 psi = 6.895 kPa

Delta reserves the right (1) to make changes in specifications and materials, and (2) to change or discontinue 
models, both without notice or obligation. Dimensions are for reference only.  See current full-line price book or 
www.specselect.com for finish options and product availability.

®

COMPLIES WITH:
•  ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1 

60”-82"
(1524 mm-
2083 mm)

24”
(610mm)

51708▲

29”
(737 mm)

60”
(1524 mm)

70”
(1778 mm)

Spray Patterns

51704▲

28”
(711 mm)

Warranty
• Lifetime Faucet and Finish Limited Warranty  
   to the original consumer purchaser to be free   
   from defects in material and workmanship.
• 5 Year Limited Warranty for usage in all industrial,  
   commercial and business applications.

55 E. 111th Street, Indianapolis, Indiana  46280
350 South Edgeware Road, St. Thomas, ON  N5P 4L1
© 2011 Masco Corporation of Indiana

▲ Designate proper finish suffix

60”-82"
(1524 mm-
2083 mm)

60”-82"
(1524 mm-
2083 mm)

51751 59710-▲PK 59715▲

60”-82"
(1524 mm-
2083 mm)

59345-▲PK 59425-▲PK

60”
(1524 mm)

Full Body
Spray

Full Spray
w/Massage

Fast
Massage

Soft Drench 
Spray

Pause

Shampoo 
Rinsing Spray

Soft Drench Spray 
w/Massage


